
STOUFFER'S

351580 - STOUFFER'S Meatloaf with Gravy 4x58 ounce trays
Stouffer's Meatloaf with Gravy consists of individual oven-roasted meatloaves containing ground beef, onions, tomato puree, green
peppers and oats, then smothered with a savory brown gravy.

MARKETING

A good source of protein and iron. Made
from scratch appearance and has flavor
with home-style character. Perfect for
customization to add your own culinary
flare. Keep frozen and immediately before
consumption, cook via convection oven,
conventional oven or microwave. Excellent
hold on steam table

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code Dist Prod Code GTIN Calculated Pack

10013800300338USL 351580 10013800300338 4 x 58 OZ

Brand Brand Owner GPC Description

STOUFFER'S Société des Produits Nestlé S.A. Ready-Made Combination Meals - Not Ready to Eat (Frozen)

Gross Weight Net Weight Case/Catch Weight Country Of Origin Kosher Child Nutrition

16.35 LBR 14.5 LBR No United States Undeclared No

Shipping

Length Width Height Volume TIxHI Shelf Life Storage Temp From/To

20.8 INH 13.2 INH 3.55 INH 0.564 FTQ 7x16 300 Days -18 FAH / -13 FAH
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Nutrition Facts
10 Servings per container
Serving Size  1 Loaf & Gravy

Amount Per Serving

Calories

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 7 g

Saturated Fat 4.5 g

Trans Fat 1 g

Cholesterol 35 mg

Sodium 530 mg

Total Carbohydrates 11 g

Dietary Fiber 1 g

Total Sugars 3 g

Includes 1 g Added Sugars

Protein 15 g

Vitamin D 0 mcg

Calcium 40 mg

Iron 0.8 mg

Potassium 620 mg

The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food
contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition
advice.

ALLERGENS

C = ’Contains’ ; MC = ’May Contain’ ; N = ’Free From’ ; UN = ’Undeclared’ ;
30 = ’Free From Not Tested’; 50 = ’Derived from Ingredients’ ; 60 = ’Not
Derived From Ingredients’ ; NI = ’No Info’

Milk - C Peanuts - NI

Eggs - NI Tree Nuts - NI

Soy - C Fish - NI

Wheat - C Shellfish - NI

Sesame - NI

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

KEEP FROZEN.

MORE INFORMATION

SERVING SUGGESTIONS

To serve as an open-face sandwich, place on half of
kaiser roll and ladle with gravy. To serve as meatloaf
sandwich, serve hot or chilled in a hoagie bun with
chopped lettuce, tomatoes and onions.

PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

Convection Oven 325°F Preheated: Do not loosen
lid. Place tray on a baking sheet. Rotate meatloaves
and spoon with gravy halfway through cooking;
replace lid. If Frozen 0°F. Cook 50-55 minutes. If
Thawed 40°F. or Less Cook 20-25 minutes.

INGREDIENTS

BEEF BROTH, COOKED BEEF, ONIONS, TEXTURED
SOY FLOUR, MODIFIED CORNSTARCH, TOMATO
PUREE (WATER, TOMATO PASTE), 2% OR LESS OF
WATER, GREEN BELL PEPPERS, REDUCED
LACTOSE WHEY, ROLLED OATS, BEEF FAT,
BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, SEASONING (WATER,
FLAVOR, MALTODEXTRIN, SALT, CARAMEL COLOR,
LESS THAN 2% OF LACTIC ACID, ENZYME
MODIFIED CREAM), SALT, WORCESTERSHIRE
SAUCE (DISTILLED VINEGAR, MOLASSES, CORN
SYRUP, WATER, SALT, CARAMEL COLOR, GARLIC
POWDER, SUGAR, SPICES, TAMARIND, NATURAL
FLAVOR), DRIED SOY SAUCE (SOYBEAN, WHEAT,
SALT), SUGAR, POTASSIUM SALT, SPICES,
MALTODEXTRIN, CARAMEL COLOR, WHITE
VINEGAR, AUTOLYZED YEAST EXTRACT, SOY
SAUCE (WATER, SOYBEANS, WHEAT, SALT),
MUSHROOM JUICE CONCENTRATE, SEASONING
(AUTOLYZED YEAST EXTRACT, GUM ARABIC, BEEF
STOCK CONCENTRATE, BEEF, FLAVOR, SALT,
LACTIC ACID, SODIUM PHOSPHATES), DRIED
GARLIC, MONO- AND DIGLYCERIDES, SEASONING
(SALT, DRIED BEEF BROTH, FLAVORING,
MALTODEXTRIN, BEEF FAT, DISODIUM PHOSPHATE,
GRILL FLAVOR [FROM VEGETABLE OIL], MODIFIED
CORNSTARCH, SMOKE FLAVOR), SEASONING
(MALTODEXTRIN, FLAVOR, CULTURED WHEY,
DEXTROSE, FRUCTOSE, SALT), XANTHAN GUM,
ONION POWDER, CELLULOSE GEL, LACTIC ACID,
CALCIUM LACTATE, CELLULOSE GUM, NATURAL
FLAVORS.
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NUTRITIONAL ANALYSIS

Calories 170

Protein 15 g

Total Carbohydrates 11 g

Sugars 3 g

Dietary Fiber 1 g

Lactose

Sucrose

Vitamin A (IU)

Vitamin A (RE)

Vitamin C

Magnesium

Monosodium

Total Fat 7 g

Trans Fat 1 g

Saturated Fat 4.5 g

Added Sugars 1 g

Polyunsaturated Fat

Monounsaturated Fat

Cholesterol 35 mg

Vitamin D 0 mcg

Vitamin E

Folate

Vitamin B-6

Sulphites

Sodium 530 mg

Calcium 40 mg

Iron 0.8 mg

Potassium 620 mg

Zinc

Phosphorus

Thiamin

Niacin

Riboflavin

Vitamin B-12

Nitrates

NUTRITIONAL CLAIMS

MORE IMAGES
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